
Posto
Gara

Concorrente Società Sponsor Prov. Peso
(gr.)

Piazz.
Eff.

Note

1

2

3

4

5

SPAGOLLA Renato

CECCHIN Alessandro

DE STEFANI Daniele

SANTONI Andrea

GORI Franco

Gatto Azzurro A.S.D.P.

Cannisti Club Vicenza Asd

River Club Padova Asd

Valdera Lenza Pontederese A.S.D. L.P.

Amo Santarcangiolese A.S.D.

(Colmic)

(Colmic)

(Tubertini)

(Colmic)

(Colmic)

(RE)

(PD)

(PD)

(PI)

(RN)

3.800

6.380

1.650

4.170

1.860

3

1

5

2

4
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Settore A Zona A

FIPSAS

Giudice di Gara
Poles Sileno

Firma Ispettore Note
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(gr.)
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Eff.

Note

1

2

3

4

5

CALZOLARI Fabio

MANZARDO Mattia

BASSANI Andrea

CALOSI Fabrizio

ZAZZERON Luca

Amo Santarcangiolese A.S.D.

Amo Santarcangiolese A.S.D.

Mondolfo G.P.S.  - Tubertini

Lom Cer Pescatori Lucchesi M.F.C.

Cannisti Club Vicenza Asd

(Colmic)

(Colmic)

(Tubertini)

(Maver)

(Colmic)

(RN)

(RN)

(PU)

(LU)

(PD)

2.670

11.020

4.840

5.780

10.420

5

1

4

3

2
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